Parker's Choice Consulting

211 Sparerib Road
Marble Falls 78654 US
+1 5129005898
Josh@parkerschoice.net
parkerschoice.net

Estimate

ADDRESS

City of Pflugerville

100 E Main St

Suite #200
Pflugerville, TX 78660
TIPS 200105-5051

SERVICE

Mesh Nodes

Programming/Certification

Installation Labor

Does not include installation or power/cabling from cabinet at signals. (1 low

voltage - 2 ethernet)

40 Sites
6 Additional Tower APs
4 Spares

Accepted By

Accepted Date

SHIP TO

City of Pflugerville

100 E Main St

Suite #200
Pflugerville, TX 78660
TIPS 200105-5051

DESCRIPTION

CBRS Nodes, Antenna, RF Cables, Mounting Plate, Power-
AC/DC/POE Phase 3 Traffic Control

40 Signal Sites, 6 additional tower collectors, 4 spare radios
Special negotiated pricing quantity 50 from MFG reduced
from Phase 2 noted as increased discount rate above TIPS
published rate.

Programming, Certification Phase 3 Traffic Control
Additional AP installations on Towers

Same Network Footprint as Water/Wastewater - Co-Growth
Expansion of Wireless Master Plan

LEAD TIME OF RADIOS IS 12 weeks ARO and 50% of
equipment payment as per established terms.

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT 12%
SHIPPING

TOTAL
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QTY

50

46
6

ESTIMATE
DATE
EXPIRATION
DATE

RATE

3,750.00

500.00
2,400.00

1200
06/01/2021
06/30/2021

AMOUNT

187,500.00

23,000.00
14,400.00

224,900.00
-26,988.00
785.00

$198,697.00



