## **Parker's Choice Consulting**

211 Sparerib Road Marble Falls 78654 US +1 5129005898 Josh@parkerschoice.net parkerschoice.net

## **Estimate**

TIPS 200105-5051

ADDRESS
City of Pflugerville
100 E Main St
Suite #200
Pflugerville, TX 78660

SHIP TO
City of Pflugerville
100 E Main St
Suite #200
Pflugerville, TX 78660
TIPS 200105-5051

ESTIMATE 1200

DATE 06/01/2021

EXPIRATION 06/30/2021

DATE

SERVICE	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Mesh Nodes	CBRS Nodes, Antenna, RF Cables AC/DC/POE Phase 3 Traffic Control	•	50	3,750.00	187,500.00
	40 Signal Sites, 6 additional tower Special negotiated pricing quantity from Phase 2 noted as increased opublished rate.	50 from MFG reduced			
Programming/Certification	Programming, Certification Phase 3 Traffic Control		46	500.00	23,000.00
Installation Labor	Additional AP installations on Towers		6	2,400.00	14,400.00
	Same Network Footprint as Water/Wastewater - Co-Growth Expansion of Wireless Master Plan				
	LEAD TIME OF RADIOS IS 12 weeks ARO and 50% of equipment payment as per established terms.				
·	er/cabling from cabinet at signals. (1 low	SUBTOTAL			224,900.00
voltage - 2 ethernet) 40 Sites		DISCOUNT 12%			-26,988.00
6 Additional Tower APs 4 Spares		SHIPPING			785.00
		TOTAL			\$198,697.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date